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Final Theory Exam schedule ---- First Semester 1446H 

Time & courses Date Day 
WEEK-17 

 8/12/2024  (7/6/1446) Sunday 

10:00-12:00 noon 
ESP_ PENG 122  

9/12/2024  (8/6/1446) Monday 

 
10/12/2024  (9/6/1446) Tuesday 

 
11/12/2024  (10/6/1446) Wednesday 

 12/12/2024  (11/6/1446) Thursday 

WEEK-18 

1:00-3:00 pm 
Physics for Health Purpose_PPHS 125 

15/12/2024  (14/6/1446) Sunday 

 
16/12/2024 (15/6/1446) Monday 

1:00-3:00 pm 
Introduction to Mathematics_PMTH112 /   Biostatistics STA 100 

 
17/12/2024 (16/6/1446) Tuesday 

10:00-12:00 noon 
General English _PENG 100  /  PENG 121 –Speaking Exam 

18/12/2024 (17/6/1446) Wednesday 

1:00-3:00 pm 
Introduction to Chemistry_ PCHM 124 

19/12/2024 (18/6/1446) Thursday 

WEEK-19 

1:00-2:00 pm 
Digital sciences_PCOA 100 / Computer skills_PCOM 113 

22/12/2024 (21/6/1446) Sunday 

 
23/12/2024 (22/6/1446) Monday 

10:00-12:00 noon 
General English _PENG 100  /  PENG 121-Paper based written exam 

24/12/2024 (23/6/1446) Tuesday 

 
25/12/2024 (24/6/1446) Wednesday 

1:00-3:00 pm 
Human Biology _PBIO 100 & Biological sciences_ PBIO 126 

26/12/2024 (25/6/1446) Thursday 
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